GILBERT KERLIN - sculptor
304 Arch St.
Philadelphia, PA 19106
215.582.7752

b. 1944 Washington, DC

EDUCATION
Columbia College, New York, NY, B.A., History, 1967
National Academy School, New York, NY, 1973-75

New York Studio School, New York, NY, 1968
Skowhegan School, Skowhegan, ME, 1965, 1968

SOLO SHOWS
1995 Gallery Joe, Philadelphia, PA
Perspectives
1983 Gallery Joe, Philadelphia, PA
Peoplescapes

Sidewalks
1993 Cosmopolitan Club, New York, NY
1990 Sound Shore Gallery, Stamford, CT
Cityscapes
1985 First Street Gallery, New York, NY
1985 Cosmopolitan Club, New York, NY

INSTALLATIONS

1996 Gallery Joe Project III, director of collaboration
involving students from area art colleges

1987 Castle Gallery, New Rochelle, NY
Play Ball: The Art of Baseball

1986 College Center Gallery, Vassar College,
Poughkeepsie, NY

1986 Windows on White Street, New York, NY
The Diver

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

1994 Phillips Mill Annual, New Hope, PA
Honorable Mention

1994 James A. Michener Art Museum, Doylestown, PA
Biennial Exhibition

1994 James A, Michener Art Museum, Doylestown, PA
17th Annual Bucks County Sculpture Show




1994

1993
1993
1992
1990
1988
1987
1986
1986
1986
1385
1985
13985
1984
1384

1984

COMMISSIONS
1995

1988

1988

RESIDENCIES

1987

Marvland-National Capital Park and Planning
Commission, Riverdale, MD

Eve to Eve: The Painted Portrait
Gallery Henoch, New York, NY

Gallery Acquisitions

Cheltenham Art Center, Philadelphia, PA
Faculty Selections

Sound Shore Gallery, Stamford, CT
Holiday show

Phillips Mill Annual, New Hope, PA
Award for Sculpture

Gallery Henoch, New York, NY

Art at the Armory

Gallery Henoch, New York, NY

Toys

Gallery Henoch, New York, NY

Mixed Media

Castle Gallery, New Rochelle, NY
Diner: An American Art Form

1986 D.C. Slide Registry Invitational,
Washington, DC

National Sculpture Society 52nd Annual
Juried Exhibition, New York, NY

North American Sculpture Exhibition,
Foothills Art Center, Golden, CO

New American Talent, Laguna Gloria Art
Museum, Austin, TX

69th Hudson River Annual, Hudson River
Museum, Yonkers, NY

Gallery at Hastings, Hastings, NY
Portraits Now

Harrison Council for the Arts Juried
Exhibition, Purchase, NY

Award For Sculpture

Artfront, Philadelphia, PA

expected installation spring 1996
Portrait sculpture of children of Edwin
and Sandy Hoffman, Lake Forest, IL
Ardsley Middle School, Ardsley, NY
Lobby Sculpture (installation)

Artpark, Lewiston, NY
Frieze decoration for Artpark Theater.
{installation)
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